Kidz+:Korner

CHILD CARE ~ LEARNING CENTER

AND

AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM

Holidays 2022

Monday, January 17", 2022 - Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Monday, February 21°, 2022 - President’s Day

Friday, April 15", 2022 - The Friday before Easter
Monday, May 30", 2022 - Memorial Day

Monday, July 4*, 2022 - Fourth of July

Monday, September 5", 2022 - Labor Day

Monday, October 10", 2022 — Columbus Day

Friday, November 11", 2022 - Veteran’s Day

Thursday, November 24", 2022 - Thanksgiving Day
Friday, November 25", 2022 - The day after Thanksgiving
Monday, December 26", 2022 - Christmas Day (Observed)

Monday, January 2", 2023 - New Year’s Day (Observed)



